U.Spk. Korneuburg U13M

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath
Dienstag, den 11. Oktober 2011 um 10:14 Uhr

oben v.l.n.r. Alexander Hirschegger, , , , , Florian Hirschegger,
untenv.L.n.r. ,,,
vorne v.l.n.r. |
Name Position Geburtsdatum

Alexander HRSCHEGGERrainer
Florian HIRSCHEGGER Trainer

Wolfgang KORBL Co




U.Spk. Korneuburg U13M

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath
Dienstag, den 11. Oktober 2011 um 10:14 Uhr

Kilian MOCK Tor

Florian ZELGER Flugel

Gregor METZENBAUER

Tor 18.08.1998
Stefan ERBEN
Aufbau/Flugel 17.01.1998

08.02.1999

25.09.1999

2/4
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19.10.1998

R 24.01.1998

02.02.1999

16.03.1998

3/4
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28.09.1998

474



